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CT	APRVD	YMCA	Swim	&	Dive	Champs	2019,	Sanction	#:	A18-3

January	18-19,	2019	-	Westport,	CT
Results

Girls	13-14	25	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LEHY 141 11.69Alanna Depinto
LEHY 132 12.05Riley Kudlac
LEHY 133 12.08Avery Kudlac
WRAT 144 12.20Ashlyn Blessey
WRAT 135 12.49Kelly Leahy
SYS 146 12.59Erika Barone
LEHY 147 12.68Vivian Nguyen
WRAT 148 12.88Elizabeth Fletcher
PSDY 139 12.95Maryan Guzman
SYS 1410 12.96Rory Jacobson
LEHY 1411 13.02Samantha Ruschmeier
RAYS 1412 13.16Molly Whitaker
SYS 1313 13.26Grace Young
RAYS 1314 13.29Angela Podzunas
WRAT 1415 13.32Caroline Begg
PSDY 1416 13.33Mia Langeveld
WRAT 13*17 13.34Hope Ivanovich
WRAT 13*17 13.34Becca Kushel
PSDY 1419 13.40Sophia Karidas
SYS 1420 13.44Brynn Leslie
GWYB 1421 13.55Sarah Grifϐith
WRAT 1422 13.59Kira McCreesh
PSDY 1323 13.68Brianna Zhang
PSDY 1324 13.69Lily Voigt
SYS 1325 13.77Mia Amasino
SYS 1326 13.80Alyssa Simione
WRAT 1327 13.89Meg Enquist
RAYS 1328 13.96Kendall Noonan
WRAT 1329 14.01Julia Lynch
SYS 1330 14.17Rylan Jacobson
RAYS 1331 14.37Thuy Tran
PSDY 13*32 14.40Lila Gianukakis
WRAT 13*32 14.40Nora Chiarilli
PSDY 1334 14.48Sasha Intile
RAYS 1335 14.53Sara Flynn
PSDY 1336 14.76Camila Marquez
SYS 1337 14.85Abby Brooks
GWYB 1438 14.93Davinity Smallwood
SYS 1439 14.97Sydney Baker
WRAT 1340 15.21Dina Lacugna
RAYS 1341 16.17Alexandra Bialko

Girls	13-14	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LEHY 131 25.83Riley Kudlac
RYWC 142 25.92Katelyn Hornkohl
CDOG 133 26.69Julianna Tyler
LEHY 134 27.57Annika Paluska
SYS 145 27.62Erika Barone
PSDY 136 27.94Maryan Guzman
VSYM 137 28.12Laura Day
LEHY 148 28.59Caroline Koziol
CDOG 149 28.64Kylie McCue
CDOG 1410 28.85Haley Deller

PSDY 1411 28.88Mia Langeveld
RYWC 1412 29.00Arianna Petta
RAYS 1313 29.14Angela Podzunas
WRAT 1314 29.15Becca Kushel
LEHY 1415 29.27Emma Yanicky
SYS 1316 29.42Alyssa Simione
PSDY 1317 29.50Lily Voigt
CDOG 1318 29.53Gabby Medeiros
CDOG 1319 29.91Emily Rivera
SYS 1320 30.00Mia Amasino
LEHY 1421 30.09Toriana Grooms
SYS 1422 30.18Charlotte Martocci
PSDY 1323 30.19Denisse Salazar
CDOG 1324 30.20Grace Hanke
WRAT 1425 30.28Kira McCreesh
RYWC 1326 30.52Olivia Flynn
RAYS 1327 30.77Sara Flynn
WRAT 1328 30.93Nora Chiarilli
LEHY 1329 31.71Ava Roulier
PSDY 1330 32.47Lila Gianukakis
GWYB 1431 32.55Davinity Smallwood
LEHY 1432 32.70Natalie Petersen
PSDY 1333 33.14Sasha Intile
PSDY 1334 33.41Camila Marquez
WRAT 1335 33.93Dina Lacugna
BSY 1436 34.00Gwyn Estrella
RAYS 1337 34.74Alexandra Bialko
WRAT 1338 34.80Lauren Seeliger
SYS 1439 36.46Sydney Baker
BSY 1340 36.75Isabella Forero

Girls	13-14	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 141 56.78Katelyn Hornkohl
27.87 56.78

WRAT 142 57.47Ashlyn Blessey
27.63 57.47

RYWC 143 59.47Sarah Falder
28.81 59.47

PSDY 134 59.54Maryan Guzman
28.72 59.54

CDOG 135 59.83Sophie Milhomens
28.14 59.83

WRAT 146 59.99Elizabeth Fletcher
28.73 59.99

LEHY 137 1:00.37Annika Paluska
28.93 1:00.37

VSYM 138 1:00.65Laura Day
29.47 1:00.65

SYS 149 1:01.11Erika Barone
29.49 1:01.11

WRAT 1310 1:01.66Hope Ivanovich
29.67 1:01.66

WRAT 1411 1:01.88Caroline Begg
29.55 1:01.88

CDOG 1312 1:02.96Meghan Tiernan
30.25 1:02.96
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CT	APRVD	YMCA	Swim	&	Dive	Champs	2019,	Sanction	#:	A18-3

January	18-19,	2019	-	Westport,	CT
Results

(Girls	13-14	100	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 1413 1:04.06Haley Deller
31.51 1:04.06

RAYS 1314 1:04.46Angela Podzunas
31.40 1:04.46

LEHY 1415 1:04.48Caroline Koziol
30.34 1:04.48

RYWC 1416 1:04.71Arianna Petta
31.85 1:04.71

WRAT 1317 1:04.72Julia Lynch
31.35 1:04.72

SYS 1418 1:04.87Brynn Leslie
31.55 1:04.87

RAYS 1319 1:04.98Kendall Noonan
31.12 1:04.98

CDOG 1320 1:05.30Emily Rivera
30.75 1:05.30

RYWC 1321 1:05.69Olivia Flynn
31.90 1:05.69

CDOG 1322 1:05.90Gabby Medeiros
32.11 1:05.90

PSDY 1323 1:05.91Lily Voigt
31.92 1:05.91

WRAT 1324 1:06.11Meg Enquist
31.55 1:06.11

CDOG 1425 1:06.17Grace Cox
32.24 1:06.17

LEHY 1426 1:06.42Emma Yanicky
31.78 1:06.42

GWYB 1427 1:06.59Sarah Grifϐith
31.73 1:06.59

VSYM 1328 1:07.61Elly Rothrock
32.95 1:07.61

RAYS 1329 1:08.49Thuy Tran
32.79 1:08.49

RYWC 1430 1:08.83Magdalena Swierczek
32.65 1:08.83

CDOG 1331 1:10.13Julia Swartz
32.67 1:10.13

RYWC 1332 1:10.66Ella Behling
34.48 1:10.66

RAYS 1333 1:12.99Sara Flynn
34.67 1:12.99

LEHY 1434 1:13.01Natalie Petersen
34.26 1:13.01

GWYB 1435 1:14.28Davinity Smallwood
34.52 1:14.28

PSDY 1336 1:14.97Camila Marquez
35.58 1:14.97

LEHY 1337 1:16.18Jade Wong
34.71 1:16.18

BSY 1438 1:16.89Gwyn Estrella
37.81 1:16.89

RAYS 1339 1:17.41Alexandra Bialko
37.53 1:17.41

WRAT 1340 1:19.89Maddie Bell
37.62 1:19.89

CDOG 13--- DQSella Cahill
32.15 DQ

Girls	13-14	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 141 2:02.39Sarah Falder
CDOG 132 2:03.73Julianna Tyler
LEHY 133 2:05.61Megan Gangaway
WRAT 144 2:05.81Ashlyn Blessey
WRAT 135 2:08.87Hope Ivanovich
RAYS 146 2:09.34Molly Whitaker
WRAT 147 2:09.73Caroline Begg
CDOG 148 2:09.98Kylie McCue
WRAT 149 2:10.46Elizabeth Fletcher
SYS 1410 2:11.19Rory Jacobson
WRAT 1311 2:11.48Kelly Leahy
CDOG 1412 2:11.55Kyla Behrle
PSDY 1313 2:11.92Maryan Guzman
SYS 1314 2:12.15Grace Young
LEHY 1415 2:13.03Norell Paluska
CDOG 1316 2:13.28Meghan Tiernan
CDOG 1417 2:13.57Jackie Uva
VSYM 1318 2:14.03Laura Day
SYS 1319 2:15.18Alyssa Simione
CDOG 1420 2:15.67Leila Soϐiane
LEHY 1421 2:15.72Riley Lord
SYS 1422 2:18.01Brynn Leslie
WRAT 1323 2:18.97Julia Lynch
PSDY 1324 2:21.58Brianna Zhang
RAYS 1325 2:21.75Kendall Noonan
SYS 1426 2:23.44Charlotte Martocci
WRAT 1327 2:23.54Becca Kushel
GWYB 1428 2:23.56Sarah Grifϐith
CDOG 1329 2:24.12Emily Rivera
SYS 1330 2:26.88Mia Amasino
WRAT 1331 2:32.39Nora Chiarilli
WRAT 1332 2:32.96Dina Lacugna

34.47 1:14.12 1:55.16 2:32.96
RYWC 1333 2:33.31Ella Behling
SYS 1334 2:34.81Rylan Jacobson

35.02 1:14.46 1:54.93 2:34.81
LEHY 1435 2:36.59Natalie Petersen
PSDY 1336 2:37.96Sasha Intile

36.47 1:19.05 2:03.04 2:37.96
LEHY 1337 2:44.11Jade Wong

35.28 1:15.48 1:55.46 2:44.11
CDOG 1338 2:45.96Julia Swartz

38.12 1:22.27 2:45.96
SYS 1439 2:53.10Sydney Baker
CDOG 13--- DQSophie Milhomens

Girls	13-14	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 141 1:01.23Olivia Herbert
29.17 1:01.23
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CT	APRVD	YMCA	Swim	&	Dive	Champs	2019,	Sanction	#:	A18-3

January	18-19,	2019	-	Westport,	CT
Results

(Girls	13-14	100	Yard	Butterϐly)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LEHY 132 1:01.47Avery Kudlac
28.63 1:01.47

WRAT 133 1:04.30Kelly Leahy
30.51 1:04.30

RYWC 144 1:04.48Katelyn Hornkohl
30.23 1:04.48

CDOG 145 1:04.98Kyla Behrle
30.88 1:04.98

LEHY 136 1:05.18Riley Kudlac
30.90 1:05.18

WRAT 137 1:05.57Hope Ivanovich
30.32 1:05.57

CDOG 138 1:06.31Avery Potyrala
30.66 1:06.31

LEHY 149 1:06.69Samantha Ruschmeier
30.79 1:06.69

LEHY 1410 1:07.23Vivian Nguyen
31.26 1:07.23

LEHY 1311 1:07.67Megan Gangaway
32.54 1:07.67

LEHY 1412 1:07.89Caroline Koziol
31.96 1:07.89

SYS 1413 1:08.41Rory Jacobson
31.56 1:08.41

CDOG 1314 1:08.81Spencer Carroll
30.28 1:08.81

RYWC 1415 1:09.04Sarah Falder
32.48 1:09.04

RBY 1316 1:09.79Abigail Michaelson
31.69 1:09.79

PSDY 1417 1:09.91Sophia Karidas
33.05 1:09.91

LEHY 1418 1:10.32Riley Lord
33.15 1:10.32

CDOG 1419 1:10.53Jackie Uva
33.28 1:10.53

RYWC 1420 1:10.68Arianna Petta
32.81 1:10.68

RBY 1321 1:11.36Lauren Zeni
33.66 1:11.36

CDOG 1322 1:12.77Grace Hanke
34.29 1:12.77

WRAT 1423 1:13.74Caroline Begg
33.14 1:13.74

RAYS 1324 1:14.02Angela Podzunas
CDOG 1325 1:14.09Gabby Medeiros

35.08 1:14.09
CDOG 1426 1:15.15Gabs Sokolik

34.03 1:15.15
PSDY 1327 1:15.37Denisse Salazar

34.49 1:15.37
WRAT 1328 1:16.83Becca Kushel

34.56 1:16.83
LEHY 1429 1:17.12Toriana Grooms

36.19 1:17.12

CDOG 1330 1:18.47Sella Cahill
36.19 1:18.47

LEHY 1331 1:20.48Ava Roulier
38.19 1:20.48

SYS 1332 1:22.00Abby Brooks
38.08 1:22.00

WRAT 1333 1:29.24Dina Lacugna
42.09 1:29.24

PSDY 1334 1:30.78Camila Marquez
39.53 1:30.78

RAYS 1335 1:31.12Thuy Tran
39.85 1:31.12

Girls	13-14	200	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 141 2:16.41Olivia Herbert
30.20 1:06.39 1:44.70 2:16.41

LEHY 142 2:19.65Alanna Depinto
29.72 1:06.05 1:49.39 2:19.65

CDOG 133 2:20.62Avery Potyrala
30.32 1:05.24 1:47.80 2:20.62

LEHY 134 2:24.64Avery Kudlac
29.34 1:06.73 1:53.44 2:24.64

CDOG 135 2:25.14Spencer Carroll
30.86 1:08.95 1:50.80 2:25.14

CDOG 146 2:27.31Leila Soϐiane
31.28 1:09.32 1:53.17 2:27.31

RAYS 147 2:28.04Molly Whitaker
33.67 1:12.57 1:54.87 2:28.04

LEHY 148 2:29.22Vivian Nguyen
31.91 1:10.29 1:55.95 2:29.22

LEHY 139 2:29.46Megan Gangaway
32.92 1:10.73 1:55.77 2:29.46

LEHY 1310 2:29.89Annika Paluska
33.82 1:13.03 1:55.41 2:29.89

SYS 1311 2:30.02Grace Young
33.43 1:14.16 1:55.80 2:30.02

PSDY 1412 2:30.14Sophia Karidas
32.50 1:10.53 1:56.25 2:30.14

LEHY 1413 2:30.37Samantha Ruschmeier
31.55 1:10.58 1:56.54 2:30.37

CDOG 1414 2:31.30Jackie Uva
32.78 1:10.84 1:56.21 2:31.30

LEHY 1415 2:33.71Riley Lord
34.40 1:15.84 1:59.75 2:33.71

CDOG 1416 2:33.86Kylie McCue
33.06 1:16.16 2:00.66 2:33.86

CDOG 1317 2:34.10Vanessa Squillante
31.91 1:13.27 2:00.90 2:34.10

RBY 1318 2:34.87Abigail Michaelson
31.89 1:11.60 2:00.49 2:34.87

CDOG 1419 2:37.52Gabs Sokolik
34.73 1:16.54 2:01.81 2:37.52

CDOG 1320 2:39.47Grace Hanke
34.21 1:16.04 2:02.16 2:39.47

SYS 1421 2:42.42Charlotte Martocci
37.47 1:18.08 2:07.19 2:42.42
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(Girls	13-14	200	Yard	IM)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

PSDY 1422 2:42.43Mia Langeveld
34.68 1:18.41 2:07.88 2:42.43

RAYS 1323 2:43.67Kendall Noonan
35.88 1:18.26 2:08.16 2:43.67

CDOG 1324 2:44.26Sella Cahill
35.63 1:18.78 2:07.36 2:44.26

CDOG 1325 2:47.60Julia Swartz
37.01 1:19.62 2:10.31 2:47.60

LEHY 1426 2:47.75Toriana Grooms
37.23 1:20.60 2:11.99 2:47.75

SYS 1327 2:50.15Rylan Jacobson
41.60 1:23.64 2:11.15 2:50.15

LEHY 1328 2:50.20Ava Roulier
37.50 1:23.95 2:13.98 2:50.20

LEHY 1429 2:53.78Emma Yanicky
38.35 1:23.13 2:15.52 2:53.78

SYS 1330 2:56.88Abby Brooks
38.91 1:26.60 2:16.16 2:56.88

PSDY 1331 2:57.20Sasha Intile
40.55 1:24.43 2:16.41 2:57.20

PSDY 1332 2:57.70Lila Gianukakis
38.24 1:23.63 2:16.21 2:57.70

WRAT 1333 3:06.61Lauren Seeliger
41.80 1:28.26 2:23.39 3:06.61

Girls	13-14	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:54.06LEHY
1) Avery Kudlac 13 2) Norell Paluska 14
3) Alanna Depinto 14 4) Riley Kudlac 13

30.98 1:06.35 1:35.67 1:54.06
A2 1:57.36CDOG

1) Sophie Milhomens 13 2) Julianna Tyler 13
3) Kyla Behrle 14 4) Avery Potyrala 13

29.49 1:01.72 1:28.95 1:57.36
B3 2:01.42LEHY

1) Vivian Nguyen 14 2) Annika Paluska 13
3) Samantha Ruschmeier 14 4) Megan Gangaway 13

33.10 1:09.60 1:40.43 2:01.42
B4 2:01.58CDOG

1) Spencer Carroll 13 2) Meghan Tiernan 13
3) Leila Soϐiane 14 4) Kylie McCue 14

29.88 1:02.68 1:31.76 2:01.58
A5 2:02.70WRAT

1) Ashlyn Blessey 14 2) Kelly Leahy 13
3) Hope Ivanovich 13 4) Caroline Begg 14

32.31 1:05.80 1:35.16 2:02.70
A6 2:03.89SYS

1) Erika Barone 14 2) Grace Young 13
3) Rory Jacobson 14 4) Brynn Leslie 14

29.27 1:04.36 1:33.97 2:03.89
C7 2:09.07CDOG

1) Grace Hanke 13 2) Gabs Sokolik 14
3) Jackie Uva 14 4) Gabby Medeiros 13

1:46.61 2:09.07

A8 2:09.71PSDY
1) Lily Voigt 13 2) Brianna Zhang 13
3) Sophia Karidas 14 4) Maryan Guzman 13

35.58 1:13.79 1:43.04 2:09.71
B9 2:10.69WRAT

1) Elizabeth Fletcher 14 2) Meg Enquist 13
3) Becca Kushel 13 4) Julia Lynch 13

33.48 1:10.44 2:10.69
C10 2:10.73LEHY

1) Toriana Grooms 14 2) Riley Lord 14
3) Caroline Koziol 14 4) Emma Yanicky 14

36.45 1:15.02 1:52.62 2:10.73
B11 2:12.51SYS

1) Alyssa Simione 13 2) Rylan Jacobson 13
3) Mia Amasino 13 4) Charlotte Martocci 14

33.15 1:20.83 1:54.89 2:12.51
D12 2:12.95CDOG

1) Sella Cahill 13 2) Emily Rivera 13
3) Vanessa Squillante 13 4) Julia Swartz 13

34.95 1:12.34 1:42.18 2:12.95
B13 2:26.27PSDY

1) Mia Langeveld 14 2) Sasha Intile 13
3) Denisse Salazar 13 4) Lila Gianukakis 13

38.98 2:26.27
C14 2:27.36WRAT

1) Nora Chiarilli 13 2) Kira McCreesh 14
3) Dina Lacugna 13 4) Maddie Bell 13

35.89 1:10.41 1:44.49 2:27.36

Girls	15-18	25	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WRAT 171 11.27Marissa Healy
LEHY 172 11.58Abby Francis
WRAT 163 11.59Esme Hunter
WRAT 164 11.68Lily Kernaghan
NCY 165 11.96Maddie Haley
WRAT 166 12.02Regan Ryan
NCY 177 12.15Alexandra Yee
WRAT 168 12.21Annie Bowens
WRAT 159 12.22Jessica Qi
WRAT 16*10 12.28Morgan Lenoce
WRAT 15*10 12.28Claire Kehley
SYS 1512 12.35Ava Keane
NCY 16*13 12.37Paige Volpe
RAYS 15*13 12.37Andie Nadeau
NCY 1515 12.38Alex Pastushan
GWYB 1516 12.51Katelyn Fortney
SYS 16*17 12.53Alex Mayo
NCY 16*17 12.53Sophia Yee
WRAT 17*19 12.62Michelle Kennedy
LEHY 15*19 12.62Julia Pitchell
NCY 18*19 12.62Bridget Haley
WRAT 1722 12.65Hannah Morrow
RAYS 1523 12.79Meghan Hammarlund
PSDY 1524 12.83Paula Frankowski
WRAT 1625 12.87Ashleigh Piro
SYS 1526 12.99Carissa Isacson
SYS 1527 13.12Julia Earle
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CT	APRVD	YMCA	Swim	&	Dive	Champs	2019,	Sanction	#:	A18-3

January	18-19,	2019	-	Westport,	CT
Results

(Girls	15-18	25	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RAYS 1628 13.22Madeline Symecko
NCY 1529 13.33Alexa Carrillo
SYS 1530 13.43Alora McCarroll
PSDY 1631 13.49Bridget Ritchie
WRAT 16*32 13.62Ally Sugerman
RAYS 15*32 13.62Kayla Nguyen
SYS 1634 13.64Lexi Betts
NCY 1635 13.65Chessie Buono
PSDY 1836 13.86Lindsay Cator
NCY 1537 13.92Dylan Lee
GWYB 1638 14.32Kristin Feliciano
SYS 1539 14.35Emma Schambach

Girls	15-18	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NCY 161 26.12Maddie Haley
CDOG 152 26.20Vivian Mudry
WRAT 153 26.24Jessica Qi
CDOG 164 26.26Sarah Chen
WRAT 165 26.27Annie Bowens
RYWC 156 26.41Amanda Neeb
CDOG 177 26.42Casey Loughlin
CDOG 168 26.43Julia Stevens
NCY 179 26.47Isabel Anbar
NCY 1510 26.52Alex Pastushan
SYS 1511 26.59Ava Keane
NCY 1612 26.77Paige Volpe
CDOG 1513 27.06Emma Glover
CDOG 1614 27.15Nora Bergstrom
CDOG 1715 27.26Courtney Cail
CDOG 1616 27.31Tori Newton
RAYS 1517 27.38Andie Nadeau
CDOG 1618 27.48Ali Tyler
WRAT 1719 27.72Hannah Morrow
CDOG 1720 27.78Samantha Grenon
CDOG 1721 28.00Brianna Ogonowski
LEHY 1522 28.07Brooke Keeney
CDOG 1623 28.19Jillian Stevens
GWYB 1524 28.23Katelyn Fortney
NCY 1525 28.32Alexa Carrillo
CDOG 1726 28.40Ola Nawrocki
CDOG 1727 28.55Ellie Murphy
LEHY 1528 28.63Emily Wolf
CDOG 1729 28.90Maddie Nemec
WRAT 1630 29.37Ally Sugerman
CDOG 1531 29.40Mary Barto
SYS 1632 29.47Lexi Betts
LEHY 1533 29.66Haley Krawczyk
PSDY 1634 30.73Bridget Ritchie
LEHY 1635 31.19Emma Scott
RBY 1736 31.23Katie O'Sullivan
RAYS 1537 31.35Kayla Nguyen
RYWC 1638 31.44Emmi DeSousa
LEHY 1539 31.64Abigail Moore
CDOG 1540 31.68Adessa Noyes

CDOG 1541 31.93Lucy Helene
PSDY 1842 32.38Lindsay Cator
CDOG 15--- DQAva Breton

Girls	15-18	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WRAT 161 1:57.38Lily Kernaghan
27.79 57.38 1:27.20 1:57.38

LEHY 172 1:58.00Abby Francis
27.58 58.00 1:28.12 1:58.00

WRAT 173 1:58.45Marissa Healy
28.09 58.19 1:29.54 1:58.45

WRAT 164 1:58.84Esme Hunter
27.64 58.01 1:29.19 1:58.84

WRAT 155 1:59.47Claire Kehley
27.72 58.14 1:29.53 1:59.47

RYWC 176 2:01.43Madeline O'Connor
28.39 58.73 1:29.88 2:01.43

CDOG 177 2:02.78Casey Loughlin
28.56 59.51 1:31.51 2:02.78

CDOG 178 2:02.93Ola Nawrocki
29.44 1:00.72 1:32.04 2:02.93

RYWC 169 2:03.09Katie Sharkey
29.00 1:00.28 1:31.92 2:03.09

RYWC 1510 2:04.18Kathryn Tolla
29.08 1:00.47 1:32.40 2:04.18

WRAT 1511 2:04.34Jessica Qi
29.32 1:00.80 1:32.66 2:04.34

WRAT 1612 2:04.61Ashleigh Piro
29.46 1:02.07 1:34.07 2:04.61

CDOG 1713 2:04.88Caitlin Caron
29.55 1:01.25 1:33.34 2:04.88

RAYS 1514 2:05.35Andie Nadeau
28.93 1:01.02 1:33.49 2:05.35

CDOG 1615 2:05.42Grace Pettit
29.14 1:01.03 1:33.36 2:05.42

CDOG 1716 2:05.45Samantha Grenon
29.55 1:01.51 1:33.53 2:05.45

WRAT 1717 2:05.81Michelle Kennedy
29.45 1:00.99 1:33.46 2:05.81

NCY 1618 2:07.25Alexandra Mehos
29.45 1:01.54 1:34.72 2:07.25

CDOG 1619 2:07.28Faith Gambardella
29.83 1:02.40 1:35.57 2:07.28

CDOG 1720 2:09.96Courtney Cail
30.97 1:04.90 1:38.52 2:09.96

CDOG 1621 2:10.09Bella Tejeda
30.49 1:04.09 1:37.47 2:10.09

LEHY 1522 2:10.29Emma Wojnarowski
30.64 1:03.63 1:37.61 2:10.29

LEHY 1823 2:10.53Julia Lord
31.66 1:04.92 1:38.49 2:10.53

LEHY 1524 2:11.24Brooke Keeney
31.39 1:04.64 1:38.37 2:11.24

SYS 1525 2:11.28Carissa Isacson
31.40 1:03.69 1:37.33 2:11.28
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CT	APRVD	YMCA	Swim	&	Dive	Champs	2019,	Sanction	#:	A18-3
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Results

(Girls	15-18	200	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 1526 2:11.34Ava Breton
29.54 1:02.55 1:36.80 2:11.34

CDOG 1627 2:11.48Jillian Stevens
29.88 1:02.98 1:37.31 2:11.48

CDOG 1728 2:12.41Maddie Nemec
30.88 1:04.62 1:38.62 2:12.41

RYWC 1529 2:13.40Emma Padros
31.26 1:05.35 1:39.88 2:13.40

CDOG 1730 2:13.61Brianna Ogonowski
31.10 1:04.50 1:38.71 2:13.61

WRAT 1731 2:14.83Hannah Morrow
31.15 1:05.04 1:40.29 2:14.83

SYS 1532 2:16.00Alora McCarroll
32.38 1:07.42 1:42.10 2:16.00

CDOG 1733 2:16.47Hannah Dale
31.50 1:05.80 1:41.11 2:16.47

CDOG 1634 2:18.52Abby Robinson
31.89 1:06.74 1:42.59 2:18.52

LEHY 1535 2:18.60Haley Krawczyk
31.74 1:06.38 1:43.32 2:18.60

SYS 1536 2:18.66Emma Schambach
31.76 1:06.54 1:42.83 2:18.66

CDOG 1737 2:18.68Ellie Murphy
32.17 1:07.37 1:43.74 2:18.68

LEHY 1538 2:19.76Emily Wolf
32.55 1:07.76 1:43.88 2:19.76

RYWC 1639 2:20.92Lauren Petta
32.28 1:08.20 1:44.69 2:20.92

LEHY 1540 2:22.51Mia Destefani
32.81 1:09.44 1:46.27 2:22.51

RYWC 1741 2:23.26Aislin Blair
32.87 1:09.57 1:46.70 2:23.26

SYS 1542 2:25.88Julia Earle
33.07 1:10.59 1:50.39 2:25.88

RBY 1743 2:26.07Katie O'Sullivan
33.84 1:10.77 1:48.90 2:26.07

SYS 1644 2:27.05Lexi Betts
32.71 1:10.18 1:48.73 2:27.05

GWYB 1645 2:29.35Kristin Feliciano
33.39 1:11.22 1:50.56 2:29.35

CDOG 1546 2:30.05Lucy Helene
34.65 1:12.71 1:51.69 2:30.05

WRAT 1647 2:30.83Ally Sugerman
34.58 1:13.55 1:53.79 2:30.83

LEHY 1548 2:30.84Abigail Moore
34.02 1:12.07 1:52.12 2:30.84

Girls	15-18	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WRAT 161 59.45Esme Hunter
29.01 59.45

CDOG 172 59.94Casey Loughlin
29.57 59.94

WRAT 163 1:00.10Lily Kernaghan
29.46 1:00.10

RYWC 164 1:00.24Leiya Istambouli
29.04 1:00.24

WRAT 165 1:00.41Morgan Lenoce
29.47 1:00.41

CDOG 166 1:02.05Ali Tyler
30.06 1:02.05

CDOG 157 1:02.06Sophie Murphy
30.15 1:02.06

WRAT 178 1:02.15Marissa Healy
30.84 1:02.15

RAYS 159 1:02.59Meghan Hammarlund
30.72 1:02.59

LEHY 1710 1:03.67Abby Francis
30.56 1:03.67

RBY 1711 1:04.17Caroline Monaghan
31.54 1:04.17

RYWC 1712 1:04.79Kesslyn Ward
31.72 1:04.79

RYWC 1613 1:05.74Anna Weinstein
31.73 1:05.74

WRAT 1714 1:05.84Michelle Kennedy
32.37 1:05.84

LEHY 1615 1:05.90Amber Rocheleau
32.44 1:05.90

CDOG 1616 1:06.02Julia Stevens
32.09 1:06.02

LEHY 1517 1:07.06Julia Pitchell
32.52 1:07.06

RYWC 1518 1:07.15Emma Padros
32.83 1:07.15

WRAT 1519 1:07.64Claire Kehley
33.49 1:07.64

CDOG 1620 1:07.68Jillian Stevens
32.61 1:07.68

CDOG 1521 1:07.77Emma Glover
33.01 1:07.77

CDOG 1522 1:08.01Ava Breton
32.82 1:08.01

SYS 1523 1:08.16Ava Keane
33.07 1:08.16

RAYS 1624 1:08.58Madeline Symecko
33.39 1:08.58

PSDY 1525 1:08.88Paula Frankowski
33.50 1:08.88

CDOG 1626 1:09.27Grace Pettit
33.63 1:09.27

RYWC 1527 1:09.61Devin McGovern
33.48 1:09.61

CDOG 1628 1:10.03Bella Tejeda
34.28 1:10.03

NCY 1629 1:10.38Alexandra Mehos
33.77 1:10.38

CDOG 1730 1:10.43Maddie Nemec
33.87 1:10.43

LEHY 1631 1:11.16Sarah Mulcahy
34.18 1:11.16
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CT	APRVD	YMCA	Swim	&	Dive	Champs	2019,	Sanction	#:	A18-3

January	18-19,	2019	-	Westport,	CT
Results

(Girls	15-18	100	Yard	Backstroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

PSDY 1632 1:11.45Bridget Ritchie
34.31 1:11.45

SYS 1533 1:12.06Emma Schambach
35.09 1:12.06

NCY 1534 1:13.25Alexa Carrillo
35.92 1:13.25

CDOG 1735 1:13.40Hannah Dale
35.83 1:13.40

CDOG 1636 1:13.44Abby Robinson
36.26 1:13.44

NCY 16*37 1:13.55Chessie Buono
35.54 1:13.55

SYS 16*37 1:13.55Lexi Betts
35.12 1:13.55

NCY 1839 1:13.57Bridget Haley
35.57 1:13.57

LEHY 1640 1:14.17Maeve Williams
36.19 1:14.17

SYS 1541 1:14.62Carissa Isacson
35.69 1:14.62

CDOG 1542 1:14.79Adessa Noyes
36.91 1:14.79

LEHY 1643 1:15.93Angela Meglin
36.84 1:15.93

SYS 1544 1:16.08Julia Earle
37.05 1:16.08

LEHY 1645 1:16.41Emma Scott
36.68 1:16.41

RYWC 1646 1:19.28Emmi DeSousa
37.63 1:19.28

GWYB 1647 1:19.87Kristin Feliciano
38.52 1:19.87

RAYS 1548 1:21.08Kayla Nguyen
39.10 1:21.08

RBY 1749 1:22.23Katie O'Sullivan
39.91 1:22.23

PSDY 1850 1:22.63Lindsay Cator
38.22 1:22.63

Girls	15-18	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 161 1:09.44Leiya Istambouli
33.12 1:09.44

WRAT 162 1:09.65Esme Hunter
33.16 1:09.65

RYWC 163 1:10.12Anna Weinstein
33.75 1:10.12

RBY 174 1:12.34Caroline Monaghan
34.33 1:12.34

CDOG 175 1:12.42Brianna Ogonowski
35.03 1:12.42

LEHY 166 1:12.50Amber Rocheleau
34.85 1:12.50

NCY 167 1:12.67Maddie Haley
34.78 1:12.67

CDOG 158 1:13.25Sophie Murphy
34.38 1:13.25

RYWC 179 1:14.05Madeline O'Connor
34.98 1:14.05

CDOG 1610 1:14.27Bella Tejeda
35.64 1:14.27

NCY 1511 1:15.39Alex Pastushan
35.91 1:15.39

CDOG 1612 1:15.42Tori Newton
35.32 1:15.42

CDOG 1613 1:16.01Maria Alzaga-Criado
36.13 1:16.01

LEHY 1514 1:16.39Emma Wojnarowski
36.11 1:16.39

CDOG 1715 1:16.42Courtney Cail
36.06 1:16.42

CDOG 1716 1:16.56Samantha Grenon
36.08 1:16.56

LEHY 1617 1:16.58Sarah Mulcahy
36.73 1:16.58

WRAT 1618 1:16.91Annie Bowens
36.86 1:16.91

SYS 1619 1:18.13Alex Mayo
36.91 1:18.13

SYS 1520 1:18.98Alora McCarroll
37.21 1:18.98

LEHY 1621 1:19.01Angela Meglin
37.41 1:19.01

CDOG 1722 1:19.35Ellie Murphy
37.52 1:19.35

CDOG 1623 1:19.76Abby Robinson
38.38 1:19.76

RYWC 1524 1:20.02Ksenia Korobov
37.74 1:20.02

LEHY 1625 1:20.18Maeve Williams
37.83 1:20.18

LEHY 1826 1:20.69Julia Lord
38.63 1:20.69

RYWC 1627 1:21.25Lauren Petta
37.60 1:21.25

RYWC 1728 1:22.31Kesslyn Ward
38.84 1:22.31

CDOG 1629 1:23.56Grace Pettit
38.87 1:23.56

LEHY 1530 1:23.92Mia Destefani
39.63 1:23.92

NCY 1631 1:24.00Chessie Buono
40.24 1:24.00

NCY 1632 1:24.56Paige Volpe
40.63 1:24.56

Girls	15-18	200	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LEHY 161 2:13.12Amber Rocheleau
28.85 1:03.40 1:43.06 2:13.12

RYWC 162 2:13.27Leiya Istambouli
30.34 1:03.96 1:43.13 2:13.27
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CT	APRVD	YMCA	Swim	&	Dive	Champs	2019,	Sanction	#:	A18-3

January	18-19,	2019	-	Westport,	CT
Results

(Girls	15-18	200	Yard	IM)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 153 2:15.75Sophie Murphy
29.25 1:03.33 1:43.23 2:15.75

CDOG 154 2:16.21Vivian Mudry
29.97 1:06.37 1:44.17 2:16.21

CDOG 175 2:17.65Ola Nawrocki
30.41 1:06.34 1:45.65 2:17.65

CDOG 166 2:18.37Nora Bergstrom
31.26 1:06.30 1:47.00 2:18.37

CDOG 177 2:19.93Caitlin Caron
30.38 1:05.85 1:48.45 2:19.93

RAYS 158 2:20.46Meghan Hammarlund
30.15 1:04.92 1:48.69 2:20.46

RYWC 169 2:21.09Katie Sharkey
30.00 1:07.64 1:49.18 2:21.09

CDOG 1610 2:21.12Ali Tyler
30.08 1:06.17 2:21.12

NCY 1711 2:23.34Alexandra Yee
31.98 1:09.76 1:51.59 2:23.34

CDOG 1612 2:23.78Maria Alzaga-Criado
31.88 1:11.09 1:51.71 2:23.78

RYWC 15*13 2:26.12Emma Padros
33.34 1:09.06 1:52.29 2:26.12

LEHY 15*13 2:26.12Julia Pitchell
31.28 1:07.71 1:51.83 2:26.12

LEHY 1515 2:26.68Brooke Keeney
31.90 1:10.43 1:54.14 2:26.68

CDOG 1516 2:26.69Emma Glover
32.22 1:09.87 1:52.77 2:26.69

CDOG 1617 2:28.25Faith Gambardella
30.96 1:07.66 1:55.17 2:28.25

SYS 1518 2:29.26Carissa Isacson
33.05 1:14.09 1:57.54 2:29.26

LEHY 1519 2:29.45Emma Wojnarowski
34.34 1:14.73 1:55.14 2:29.45

LEHY 1620 2:30.59Sarah Mulcahy
32.24 1:12.70 1:55.00 2:30.59

RAYS 1621 2:30.95Madeline Symecko
33.10 1:11.58 1:57.54 2:30.95

WRAT 1722 2:32.87Michelle Kennedy
32.94 1:10.49 1:59.20 2:32.87

PSDY 1523 2:34.33Paula Frankowski
34.61 1:12.22 2:00.66 2:34.33

CDOG 1724 2:35.16Hannah Dale
34.70 1:14.38 1:59.74 2:35.16

SYS 1525 2:35.33Alora McCarroll
35.06 1:14.95 1:58.38 2:35.33

SYS 1526 2:35.61Emma Schambach
34.55 1:13.95 2:00.95 2:35.61

RYWC 1527 2:36.45Ksenia Korobov
33.88 1:15.09 1:59.96 2:36.45

PSDY 1628 2:36.63Bridget Ritchie
34.71 1:13.66 2:01.34 2:36.63

LEHY 1529 2:36.67Haley Krawczyk
31.09 1:12.49 2:00.66 2:36.67

RYWC 1530 2:37.47Devin McGovern
34.62 1:14.47 2:01.53 2:37.47

LEHY 1631 2:41.39Maeve Williams
37.28 1:18.00 2:02.63 2:41.39

LEHY 1532 2:41.81Emily Wolf
37.18 1:18.16 2:04.71 2:41.81

LEHY 1533 2:42.65Mia Destefani
35.10 1:17.97 2:03.61 2:42.65

CDOG 1534 2:45.71Adessa Noyes
35.69 1:18.65 2:06.23 2:45.71

SYS 1535 2:47.02Julia Earle
41.98 1:21.37 2:11.43 2:47.02

LEHY 1636 2:47.04Angela Meglin
35.17 1:19.41 2:05.19 2:47.04

LEHY 1637 2:48.41Emma Scott
35.45 1:19.05 2:09.57 2:48.41

CDOG 1538 2:54.03Lucy Helene
38.34 1:20.89 2:15.20 2:54.03

LEHY 1539 2:55.89Abigail Moore
38.91 1:23.63 2:16.60 2:55.89

Girls	15-18	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:50.55WRAT
1) Lily Kernaghan 16 2) Esme Hunter 16
3) Marissa Healy 17 4) Regan Ryan 16

27.85 58.95 1:24.88 1:50.55
A2 1:54.20CDOG

1) Julia Stevens 16 2) Sophie Murphy 15
3) Ali Tyler 16 4) Vivian Mudry 15

29.74 1:00.99 1:28.93 1:54.20
A3 1:55.95LEHY

1) Julia Pitchell 15 2) Abby Francis 17
3) Amber Rocheleau 16 4) Julia Lord 18

31.07 1:00.92 1:28.04 1:55.95
B4 1:57.26CDOG

1) Jillian Stevens 16 2) Brianna Ogonowski 17
3) Casey Loughlin 17 4) Nora Bergstrom 16

30.75 1:03.23 1:31.07 1:57.26
B5 1:57.49WRAT

1) Morgan Lenoce 16 2) Annie Bowens 16
3) Ashleigh Piro 16 4) Jessica Qi 15

28.84 1:03.08 1:38.98 1:57.49
C6 2:00.50CDOG

1) Tori Newton 16 2) Ola Nawrocki 17
3) Samantha Grenon 17 4) Courtney Cail 17

31.37 1:04.93 1:33.28 2:00.50
D7 2:03.38CDOG

1) Ava Breton 15 2) Bella Tejeda 16
3) Maria Alzaga-Criado 16 4) Grace Pettit 16

30.55 1:05.68 1:35.83 2:03.38
B8 2:03.76LEHY

1) Brooke Keeney 15 2) Emma Wojnarowski 15
3) Sarah Mulcahy 16 4) Haley Krawczyk 15

31.82 1:05.74 1:34.81 2:03.76
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CT	APRVD	YMCA	Swim	&	Dive	Champs	2019,	Sanction	#:	A18-3

January	18-19,	2019	-	Westport,	CT
Results

(Girls	15-18	200	Yard	Medley	Relay)
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A9 2:04.54SYS
1) Ava Keane 15 2) Alora McCarroll 15
3) Alex Mayo 16 4) Carissa Isacson 15

30.47 1:06.61 1:35.73 2:04.54
C10 2:05.97WRAT

1) Michelle Kennedy 17 2) Hannah Morrow 17
3) Ally Sugerman 16 4) Claire Kehley 15

30.98 1:08.82 1:40.45 2:05.97
E11 2:06.51CDOG

1) Faith Gambardella 16 2) Hannah Dale 17
3) Abby Robinson 16 4) Maddie Nemec 17

31.24 1:07.71 1:38.75 2:06.51
F12 2:07.80CDOG

1) Emma Glover 15 2) Ellie Murphy 17
3) Adessa Noyes 15 4) Lucy Helene 15

30.90 1:05.17 1:37.12 2:07.80
C13 2:11.63LEHY

1) Mia Destefani 15 2) Maeve Williams 16
3) Emma Scott 16 4) Emily Wolf 15

35.32 1:14.07 1:42.90 2:11.63

Girls	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WRAT 171 54.13Marissa Healy
26.62 54.13

WRAT 162 54.28Lily Kernaghan
26.49 54.28

WRAT 163 56.23Morgan Lenoce
27.49 56.23

NCY 144 56.53Skylar Mascarinas
27.40 56.53

WRAT 155 56.66Jessica Qi
27.74 56.66

WRAT 156 57.03Claire Kehley
27.58 57.03

CDOG 167 57.19Julia Stevens
27.50 57.19

RYWC 158 57.20Amanda Neeb
27.67 57.20

SYS 169 57.22Alex Mayo
28.13 57.22

WRAT 1610 57.35Regan Ryan
27.40 57.35

RYWC 1611 58.23Anna Weinstein
28.33 58.23

RAYS 1512 58.68Andie Nadeau
28.18 58.68

WRAT 1613 59.00Annie Bowens
28.22 59.00

NCY 1314 59.28Emma Cheung
28.48 59.28

NCY 1615 59.80Sophia Yee
28.90 59.80

NCY 1416 59.84Kelci Haley
28.51 59.84

RBY 1717 1:00.31Caroline Monaghan
29.13 1:00.31

NCY 1418 1:00.45Amira El Hattab
29.20 1:00.45

NCY 1419 1:00.54Clare Patterson
28.84 1:00.54

WRAT 1620 1:00.55Ashleigh Piro
28.71 1:00.55

CDOG 1621 1:00.68Tori Newton
28.39 1:00.68

WRAT 1722 1:01.17Hannah Morrow
29.10 1:01.17

RYWC 1523 1:01.34Kathryn Tolla
29.56 1:01.34

NCY 1424 1:01.37Katka Jisl
29.42 1:01.37

GWYB 1525 1:03.55Katelyn Fortney
30.37 1:03.55

NCY 1426 1:06.29Estella Trygg
31.33 1:06.29

RYWC 1727 1:06.47Aislin Blair
31.83 1:06.47

RYWC 1528 1:06.54Devin McGovern
31.97 1:06.54

WRAT 1629 1:06.96Ally Sugerman
31.83 1:06.96

RYWC 1630 1:08.52Lauren Petta
32.74 1:08.52

GWYB 1631 1:09.48Kristin Feliciano
32.98 1:09.48

RYWC 1632 1:09.56Emmi DeSousa
33.32 1:09.56

NCY 1433 1:09.77Richa Rao
33.27 1:09.77

PSDY 1834 1:10.60Lindsay Cator
32.58 1:10.60

NCY 14--- DQElizabeth Xia
26.96 DQ

PSDY 15--- DQPaula Frankowski
30.53 DQ

Girls	500	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WRAT 151 5:14.59Claire Kehley
30.05 1:02.51 1:35.74 2:09.05

2:34.64 3:06.92 3:39.61 4:11.87
4:43.79 5:14.59

CDOG 142 5:20.98Julia Snow
29.85 1:02.41 1:36.25 2:10.24

2:40.50 3:13.09 3:45.38 4:17.81
4:49.94 5:20.98

WRAT 173 5:21.51Marissa Healy
30.39 1:04.17 1:39.08 2:14.33

2:38.91 3:12.09 3:44.51 4:17.67
4:49.97 5:21.51
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(Girls	500	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WRAT 164 5:24.25Morgan Lenoce
28.84 1:01.07 1:33.49 2:06.10

2:39.05 3:12.06 3:44.73 4:18.16
4:51.29 5:24.25

WRAT 175 5:29.27Michelle Kennedy
29.29 1:01.59 1:33.50 2:06.10

2:42.48 3:15.76 3:49.24 4:22.80
4:56.30 5:29.27

WRAT 156 5:29.54Jessica Qi
29.60 1:01.56 1:35.03 2:08.83

2:42.78 3:16.65 3:50.58 4:23.94
4:57.09 5:29.54

WRAT 147 5:34.42Caroline Begg
27.68 58.89 1:30.62 2:02.83

2:44.64 3:19.13 3:53.30 4:27.05
5:01.04 5:34.42

WRAT 148 5:36.25Elizabeth Fletcher
29.56 1:01.64 1:34.25 2:07.18

2:45.82 3:20.06 3:54.21 4:28.65
5:02.79 5:36.25

WRAT 149 5:36.69Ashlyn Blessey
29.45 1:02.53 1:36.19 2:10.55

2:45.14 3:19.77 3:54.57 4:29.12
5:03.70 5:36.69

WRAT 1610 5:41.18Regan Ryan
29.14 1:02.19 1:36.03 2:10.37

2:45.57 3:20.66 3:55.91 4:31.13
5:06.51 5:41.18

RAYS 1511 5:41.70Andie Nadeau
29.65 1:02.29 1:36.62 2:11.79

2:46.86 3:21.59 3:56.99 4:32.18
5:07.77 5:41.70

RAYS 1412 5:45.32Molly Whitaker
SYS 1413 5:48.03Rory Jacobson

31.53 1:06.76 1:42.56 2:17.67
2:52.74 3:27.99 4:03.61 4:38.91
5:13.89 5:48.03

WRAT 1714 5:53.17Hannah Morrow
31.98 1:07.06 1:42.53 2:18.06

2:54.27 3:30.44 4:06.98 4:43.23
5:19.04 5:53.17

PSDY 1615 6:01.21Bridget Ritchie
33.13 1:08.35 1:44.48 2:20.84

2:57.55 3:34.61 4:11.72 4:48.70
5:25.30 6:01.21

SYS 1516 6:01.60Alora McCarroll
SYS 1417 6:02.06Brynn Leslie

33.23 1:09.50 1:46.84 2:24.25
3:01.18 3:38.11 4:14.95 4:51.66
5:27.91 6:02.06

SYS 1318 6:02.09Grace Young
33.37 1:09.70 1:47.07 2:24.64

3:02.19 3:39.66 4:16.45 4:52.88
5:28.97 6:02.09

SYS 1319 6:02.25Alyssa Simione
31.85 1:07.43 1:43.77 2:20.43

2:57.58 3:34.96 4:12.52 4:50.24
5:27.38 6:02.25

SYS 1520 6:06.44Emma Schambach
32.48 1:09.37 1:46.78 2:24.08

3:01.80 3:39.77 4:17.32 4:54.93
5:31.38 6:06.44

WRAT 1321 6:09.68Julia Lynch
32.79 1:09.36 1:47.02 2:24.48

3:02.52 3:40.07 4:17.64 4:55.59
5:33.19 6:09.68

RAYS 1322 6:11.58Kendall Noonan
32.91 1:09.57 1:47.22 2:25.19

3:03.22 3:41.39 4:19.51 4:57.25
5:35.14 6:11.58

WRAT 1323 6:15.78Becca Kushel
33.46 1:10.00 1:48.23 2:26.17

3:04.28 3:42.81 4:21.50 5:00.11
5:38.74 6:15.78

PSDY 1324 6:19.00Brianna Zhang
34.08 1:11.62 1:50.26 2:28.97

3:08.03 3:46.99 4:25.94 5:04.54
5:42.53 6:19.00

CDOG 1325 6:22.61Grace Hanke
33.93 1:11.67 1:51.10 2:29.68

3:08.74 3:48.15 4:27.55 5:06.69
5:45.48 6:22.61

CDOG 1326 6:25.92Emily Rivera
33.78 1:11.33 1:50.74 2:29.68

3:09.30 3:48.91 4:28.39 5:07.97
5:47.41 6:25.92

PSDY 1527 6:28.29Hannah Gould
34.58 1:13.28 1:52.83 2:32.85

3:12.52 3:52.06 4:30.95 5:10.03
5:49.57 6:28.29

SYS 1328 6:30.46Mia Amasino
32.86 1:11.31 1:50.79 2:30.22

3:10.32 3:50.26 4:31.05 5:11.95
5:52.67 6:30.46

PSDY 1329 6:34.36Erin Luecke
34.23 1:12.92 1:53.04 2:33.15

3:13.42 3:53.09 4:34.11 5:15.32
5:56.36 6:34.36

CDOG 1330 6:36.99Sella Cahill
32.87 1:10.75 1:51.23 2:32.42

3:14.32 3:55.96 4:38.64 5:19.89
6:00.10 6:36.99

CDOG 1331 6:41.66Gabby Medeiros
35.13 1:14.75 1:57.10 2:37.79

3:18.81 4:00.39 4:42.45 5:23.29
6:03.78 6:41.66

RAYS 1332 6:43.17Thuy Tran
35.82 1:15.65 1:56.86 2:38.50

3:19.71 4:00.62 4:42.15 5:23.53
6:43.17
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CT	APRVD	YMCA	Swim	&	Dive	Champs	2019,	Sanction	#:	A18-3

January	18-19,	2019	-	Westport,	CT
Results

(Girls	500	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 1333 7:02.03Julia Swartz
35.86 1:16.92 1:58.93 2:42.62

3:25.85 4:09.29 4:52.87 5:36.32
6:20.00 7:02.03

WRAT 1334 7:23.42Lauren Seeliger
37.70 1:21.47 2:07.12 2:53.82

3:40.17 4:26.59 5:13.45 5:59.25
6:42.20 7:23.42

WRAT 1335 7:35.46Maddie Bell
37.48 1:20.42 2:05.66 2:53.06

3:39.53 4:26.68 5:13.80 6:01.36
6:49.46 7:35.46

WRAT 13--- DQHope Ivanovich
29.58 1:02.40 1:36.61 2:10.25

2:43.94 3:17.34 3:50.98 4:24.68
4:57.98 DQ

WRAT 13--- DQDina Lacugna
35.00 1:14.24 1:53.74 2:34.37

3:16.19 3:57.80 4:39.56 5:20.03
6:01.71 DQ

RAYS 13--- DNFAngela Podzunas

Girls	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WRAT 161 28.05Esme Hunter
WRAT 162 29.54Morgan Lenoce
SYS 143 30.49Erika Barone
WRAT 174 30.95Michelle Kennedy
WRAT 145 31.32Ashlyn Blessey
PSDY 166 32.71Bridget Ritchie
WRAT 147 33.03Elizabeth Fletcher
SYS 158 33.07Emma Schambach
SYS 139 33.36Alyssa Simione
SYS 1410 34.52Brynn Leslie
SYS 1611 34.58Cordelia Keberle
SYS 1512 34.91Alora McCarroll
WRAT 1313 35.04Riley Siegel
SYS 1314 35.09Mia Amasino
WRAT 1315 36.29Nora Chiarilli
SYS 1316 36.57Rylan Jacobson
WRAT 1417 36.77Kira McCreesh
WRAT 1318 37.71Julia Lynch
WRAT 1519 39.77Kelly Brown
WRAT 1320 40.01Dina Lacugna
SYS 1421 41.88Sydney Baker

Girls	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS 141 1:05.11Erika Barone
32.17 1:05.11

CDOG 132 1:05.64Julianna Tyler
32.13 1:05.64

WRAT 143 1:06.60Ashlyn Blessey
32.65 1:06.60

LEHY 144 1:06.91Alanna Depinto
32.31 1:06.91

VSYM 165 1:07.70Helen Day
33.48 1:07.70

CDOG 136 1:08.49Vanessa Squillante
33.56 1:08.49

GWYB 147 1:09.70Sarah Grifϐith
33.75 1:09.70

WRAT 148 1:09.83Elizabeth Fletcher
34.09 1:09.83

CDOG 139 1:09.86Meghan Tiernan
33.93 1:09.86

SYS 1310 1:10.09Alyssa Simione
33.58 1:10.09

PSDY 1411 1:11.10Sophia Karidas
35.40 1:11.10

RBY 1312 1:12.64Lauren Zeni
36.00 1:12.64

RBY 1313 1:12.75Abigail Michaelson
36.04 1:12.75

RYWC 1414 1:13.18Magdalena Swierczek
35.51 1:13.18

SYS 1415 1:13.53Brynn Leslie
36.34 1:13.53

PSDY 1316 1:13.64Brianna Zhang
36.99 1:13.64

SYS 1317 1:14.17Mia Amasino
36.19 1:14.17

WRAT 1318 1:14.34Meg Enquist
36.07 1:14.34

CDOG 1419 1:14.75Gabs Sokolik
36.70 1:14.75

CDOG 1420 1:14.90Grace Cox
37.42 1:14.90

WRAT 1321 1:15.82Julia Lynch
37.56 1:15.82

PSDY 1322 1:16.46Lily Voigt
37.67 1:16.46

WRAT 1423 1:17.53Kira McCreesh
37.84 1:17.53

LEHY 1324 1:21.07Jade Wong
38.84 1:21.07

PSDY 1325 1:22.10Lila Gianukakis
40.09 1:22.10

SYS 1426 1:31.86Sydney Baker
40.09 1:31.86

BSY 1327 1:32.54Isabella Forero
1:22.14 1:32.54

RYWC 1328 1:38.92Olivia Flynn
1:22.14 1:38.92

SYS 1329 1:40.13Abby Brooks
39.38 1:40.13

WRAT 1330 1:40.35Lauren Seeliger
1:22.17 1:40.35

PSDY 1431 1:40.82Mia Langeveld
WRAT 1332 1:41.09Maddie Bell
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CT	APRVD	YMCA	Swim	&	Dive	Champs	2019,	Sanction	#:	A18-3

January	18-19,	2019	-	Westport,	CT
Results

(Girls	100	Yard	Backstroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

GWYB 14--- DQDavinity Smallwood
39.38 DQ

Girls	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WRAT 161 32.06Esme Hunter
WRAT 152 35.19Jessica Qi
NCY 173 35.62Isabel Anbar
SYS 144 35.77Erika Barone
SYS 135 35.84Grace Young
SYS 146 36.01Rory Jacobson
RAYS 147 36.06Molly Whitaker
NCY 158 36.18Alex Pastushan
PSDY 139 36.89Brianna Zhang
SYS 1510 36.93Alora McCarroll
WRAT 1311 37.46Meg Enquist
SYS 1312 37.96Rylan Jacobson
WRAT 1413 39.57Kira McCreesh
PSDY 1314 40.67Erin Luecke
WRAT 1315 42.72Maddie Bell
WRAT 1316 43.87Riley Siegel
SYS 1417 44.73Sydney Baker
WRAT 1318 44.86Lauren Seeliger

Girls	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 141 1:11.20Olivia Herbert
34.16 1:11.20

SYS 132 1:14.83Grace Young
35.94 1:14.83

RBY 133 1:15.68Lauren Zeni
36.29 1:15.68

VSYM 164 1:16.77Helen Day
36.93 1:16.77

CDOG 135 1:17.08Sophie Milhomens
36.55 1:17.08

WRAT 136 1:17.68Kelly Leahy
37.20 1:17.68

RAYS 147 1:17.93Molly Whitaker
36.50 1:17.93

SYS 148 1:18.00Rory Jacobson
37.36 1:18.00

PSDY 139 1:18.31Brianna Zhang
37.57 1:18.31

SYS 1310 1:18.59Rylan Jacobson
37.65 1:18.59

WRAT 1311 1:19.11Meg Enquist
37.28 1:19.11

CDOG 1312 1:19.36Avery Potyrala
37.35 1:19.36

CDOG 1413 1:20.40Leila Soϐiane
37.68 1:20.40

RYWC 1414 1:21.79Magdalena Swierczek
38.31 1:21.79

CDOG 1315 1:21.98Vanessa Squillante
39.19 1:21.98

CDOG 1416 1:22.59Kyla Behrle
39.82 1:22.59

RYWC 1317 1:23.20Ella Behling
39.44 1:23.20

CDOG 1418 1:23.67Grace Cox
39.79 1:23.67

CDOG 1419 1:25.09Haley Deller
40.76 1:25.09

RAYS 1320 1:27.68Thuy Tran
42.08 1:27.68

PSDY 1321 1:28.46Denisse Salazar
43.32 1:28.46

WRAT 1422 1:29.26Kira McCreesh
41.89 1:29.26

WRAT 1323 1:31.62Maddie Bell
43.16 1:31.62

WRAT 1324 1:32.17Nora Chiarilli
44.39 1:32.17

RAYS 1325 1:34.53Sara Flynn
43.65 1:34.53

BSY 1426 1:41.69Gwyn Estrella
49.99 1:41.69

RAYS 1327 1:42.94Alexandra Bialko
BSY 1328 1:53.57Isabella Forero

52.94 1:53.57

Girls	50	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WRAT 171 26.11Marissa Healy
NCY 152 27.93Alex Pastushan
WRAT 133 28.53Kelly Leahy
NCY 174 28.56Isabel Anbar
WRAT 165 28.61Regan Ryan
WRAT 166 28.97Ashleigh Piro
SYS 147 29.76Erika Barone
SYS 168 29.94Cordelia Keberle
SYS 149 30.04Rory Jacobson
WRAT 1310 30.11Hope Ivanovich
PSDY 1411 30.53Sophia Karidas
WRAT 1712 30.63Hannah Morrow
RAYS 1513 30.94Andie Nadeau
SYS 1314 31.84Grace Young
PSDY 1515 32.10Hannah Gould
WRAT 1316 32.54Becca Kushel
SYS 1317 32.62Alyssa Simione
RAYS 1318 33.48Angela Podzunas
SYS 1419 34.28Brynn Leslie
RAYS 1320 34.75Kendall Noonan
SYS 1321 35.84Mia Amasino
WRAT 1322 36.27Nora Chiarilli
WRAT 1323 36.53Riley Siegel
RAYS 1324 36.61Thuy Tran
WRAT 1525 37.56Kelly Brown
SYS 1426 46.42Sydney Baker
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CT	APRVD	YMCA	Swim	&	Dive	Champs	2019,	Sanction	#:	A18-3

January	18-19,	2019	-	Westport,	CT
Results

Girls	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 151 1:01.13Amanda Neeb
28.67 1:01.13

WRAT 162 1:01.37Morgan Lenoce
29.33 1:01.37

RYWC 173 1:01.81Madeline O'Connor
29.29 1:01.81

NCY 144 1:02.08Kelci Haley
29.07 1:02.08

WRAT 165 1:02.21Regan Ryan
28.88 1:02.21

RAYS 156 1:03.01Meghan Hammarlund
29.97 1:03.01

RYWC 167 1:03.27Katie Sharkey
30.07 1:03.27

NCY 148 1:03.48Elizabeth Xia
30.32 1:03.48

SYS 169 1:04.23Alex Mayo
30.45 1:04.23

CDOG 1510 1:04.61Vivian Mudry
30.27 1:04.61

NCY 1611 1:05.01Alexandra Mehos
30.39 1:05.01

NCY 1412 1:05.27Skylar Mascarinas
31.02 1:05.27

CDOG 1713 1:05.52Caitlin Caron
30.56 1:05.52

WRAT 1614 1:05.70Ashleigh Piro
31.00 1:05.70

CDOG 1615 1:06.06Nora Bergstrom
30.75 1:06.06

NCY 1616 1:06.47Sophia Yee
31.66 1:06.47

CDOG 1617 1:06.53Maria Alzaga-Criado
30.96 1:06.53

RYWC 1718 1:07.25Kesslyn Ward
31.74 1:07.25

NCY 1319 1:07.58Emma Cheung
32.34 1:07.58

NCY 1420 1:07.80Amira El Hattab
31.25 1:07.80

GWYB 1521 1:08.37Katelyn Fortney
31.65 1:08.37

RYWC 1522 1:09.34Kathryn Tolla
32.15 1:09.34

RAYS 1623 1:09.85Madeline Symecko
31.82 1:09.85

SYS 1524 1:10.37Ava Keane
33.68 1:10.37

NCY 1425 1:10.90Clare Patterson
32.07 1:10.90

RYWC 1526 1:11.90Ksenia Korobov
34.59 1:11.90

RYWC 1727 1:14.42Aislin Blair
33.89 1:14.42

NCY 1428 1:16.59Katka Jisl
35.70 1:16.59

RAYS 1529 1:18.11Kayla Nguyen
35.61 1:18.11

NCY 1430 1:20.74Richa Rao
36.23 1:20.74

NCY 1531 1:27.71Dylan Lee
39.59 1:27.71

NCY 14--- DQEstella Trygg
34.24 DQ

Girls	400	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WRAT 161 4:50.57Esme Hunter
29.42 1:04.14 1:41.99 2:19.45

2:59.81 3:42.00 4:16.85 4:50.57
WRAT 162 4:59.43Ashleigh Piro

30.37 1:06.12 1:46.07 2:26.10
3:08.91 3:52.27 4:26.45 4:59.43

WRAT 133 5:11.69Kelly Leahy
30.96 1:09.43 1:49.86 2:31.38

3:14.92 3:59.39 4:36.33 5:11.69
PSDY 144 5:14.33Sophia Karidas

33.29 1:11.82 1:52.13 2:32.06
3:16.93 4:04.05 4:39.83 5:14.33

WRAT 135 5:33.19Meg Enquist
36.52 1:20.57 2:04.95 2:48.08

3:31.85 4:16.89 4:55.59 5:33.19
SYS 136 6:01.12Rylan Jacobson

42.42 1:34.04 2:18.86 3:02.56
3:50.36 4:38.45 5:21.08 6:01.12

Boys	13-14	25	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

UN 141 10.75Hethon Foster
PSDY 14*2 10.93John Frankowski
GWYB 14*2 10.93Nathan Stellmach
WRAT 134 11.10Parker Lenoce
PSDY 135 11.38Andrew Rodriguez
RAYS 146 11.43Matthew Whitaker
WRAT 147 11.45Riley Twiss
WRAT 138 11.61Max Mellick
PSDY 139 11.78Alex Khilko
WRAT 1410 11.82Kenny Clark
SYS 1311 12.29Evan Huang
WRAT 1312 12.31Alex Ivanovich
WRAT 1313 12.33Ben Forte
WRAT 1314 12.37David Sedrak
SYS 1415 12.49Aiden Cohen
WRAT 1316 12.72Peter Meehan
SYS 1317 12.73Joey Gould
WRAT 1318 12.76Brendan Corneck
RAYS 1319 12.90Matthew Niro
RAYS 1420 13.03Davis Kroll
GWYB 1321 13.09Quintin Hernandez
RAYS 1322 13.15Alexander LeClair
SYS 1323 13.28Lucas Espinosa
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CT	APRVD	YMCA	Swim	&	Dive	Champs	2019,	Sanction	#:	A18-3

January	18-19,	2019	-	Westport,	CT
Results

(Boys	13-14	25	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WRAT 1324 13.54Drew Andrade
PSDY 1325 13.59William Moles
GWYB 1326 13.74Hudson Bombery
SYS 1327 13.89Alex Hansen
UN 1428 13.90Pavlo Melnyk
WRAT 1329 14.37Michael Belpedio
SYS 1330 15.09Coleman Tandler
SYS 1331 17.59Isaiah Braddock
WRAT 14--- X11.47Jacob Lee

Boys	13-14	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 141 23.13Ian Lee
UN 142 23.61Hethon Foster
RBY 143 24.10Aydin Gurudutt
CDOG 134 24.37Kristofer Janney
PSDY 135 24.53Andrew Rodriguez
CDOG 136 24.80Silas Wang
WRAT 147 24.86Riley Twiss
RAYS 148 25.66Matthew Whitaker
WRAT 139 26.04Max Mellick
SYS 1410 26.54Aiden Cohen
CDOG 1311 26.75Alex Fang
RAYS 1412 27.18Davis Kroll
RBY 1313 27.33Christian Carapucci
SYS 1314 27.59Joey Gould
RYWC 1315 27.62Connor Weiss
CDOG 1316 28.13Kristian Adlianitski
GWYB 1317 28.25Quintin Hernandez
RBY 1418 28.51John Zeveney
LEHY 1319 28.70Connor Lieu
VSYM 1420 29.24Connor Levy
RAYS 1321 29.41Matthew Niro
CDOG 13*22 29.81Jordi Monreal
PSDY 13*22 29.81William Moles
LEHY 1324 30.02Jackson Haught
LEHY 1425 31.05Alec Agosto
SYS 1326 31.06Alex Hansen
LEHY 1427 33.09Noah Ambrose
RYWC 1428 33.14Jordi Padros
SYS 1329 34.89Isaiah Braddock
WRAT 14--- X25.79Kenny Clark
WRAT 13--- DQDavid Sedrak

Boys	13-14	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WRAT 131 51.98Parker Lenoce
25.36 51.98

GWYB 142 52.42Nathan Stellmach
25.24 52.42

RBY 14*3 53.41Nick Scaturo
26.02 53.41

RBY 13*3 53.41Gregory Lin
25.93 53.41

PSDY 145 53.65John Frankowski
26.23 53.65

PSDY 136 53.70Andrew Rodriguez
26.24 53.70

CDOG 147 54.61Eddy Chen
26.68 54.61

RBY 138 55.28Charlie Rennard
26.76 55.28

WRAT 139 55.63Max Mellick
26.75 55.63

WRAT 1410 58.15Kenny Clark
27.85 58.15

RYWC 1311 1:00.33Connor Weiss
29.22 1:00.33

WRAT 1312 1:00.38Brendan Corneck
28.86 1:00.38

RBY 1413 1:01.02John Zeveney
29.79 1:01.02

RBY 1314 1:01.09Christian Carapucci
RAYS 1415 1:01.24Davis Kroll

28.17 1:01.24
LEHY 1316 1:01.55Ryan Lieu

29.62 1:01.55
SYS 1317 1:02.10Joey Gould

30.68 1:02.10
VSYM 1418 1:02.43Connor Levy

30.30 1:02.43
LEHY 1319 1:02.72Connor Lieu

30.44 1:02.72
GWYB 1320 1:05.54Quintin Hernandez

31.40 1:05.54
CDOG 1321 1:06.99Zackary Schnitzer

32.30 1:06.99
CDOG 1322 1:07.55Jordi Monreal

31.72 1:07.55
LEHY 1323 1:07.84Jackson Haught

32.32 1:07.84
RAYS 1324 1:08.09Matthew Niro

31.62 1:08.09
GWYB 1325 1:08.58Hudson Bombery

32.42 1:08.58
LEHY 1426 1:08.94Alec Agosto

32.30 1:08.94
WRAT 1327 1:12.33Michael Belpedio

34.60 1:12.33
SYS 1428 1:14.02RT Trotter

34.64 1:14.02
RYWC 1429 1:16.62Jordi Padros

35.42 1:16.62
LEHY 1430 1:16.96Noah Ambrose

36.43 1:16.96
SYS 1331 1:27.35Isaiah Braddock
WRAT 14--- X55.04Jacob Lee

26.81 55.04
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Boys	13-14	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

UN 141 1:53.65Hethon Foster
26.84 55.90 1:25.55 1:53.65

GWYB 142 1:53.74Nathan Stellmach
25.82 54.15 1:23.76 1:53.74

CDOG 133 1:59.40Jerick Lagamao
27.79 58.23 1:29.13 1:59.40

CDOG 134 1:59.98PJ Gauthier
27.61 57.79 1:29.13 1:59.98

RBY 135 2:00.97Charlie Rennard
28.41 58.92 1:30.79 2:00.97

UN 146 2:01.31Dillon Gallo
27.35 58.82 1:31.18 2:01.31

PSDY 137 2:01.32Alex Khilko
28.10 2:01.32

RYWC 148 2:02.06Joey Sturino
29.33 1:00.25 1:31.62 2:02.06

CDOG 149 2:02.56Kenny Lagamao
27.98 1:00.45 1:33.47 2:02.56

PSDY 1310 2:02.66Andrew Rodriguez
28.21 1:00.00 1:32.13 2:02.66

CDOG 1311 2:02.68Mehdi Moumen
28.17 59.63 1:31.91 2:02.68

CDOG 1312 2:02.79Silas Wang
27.77 59.01 1:31.11 2:02.79

WRAT 1313 2:04.32Alex Ivanovich
27.81 59.82 1:33.44 2:04.32

CDOG 1314 2:04.38Alexander Lee
28.22 58.98 1:31.83 2:04.38

SYS 1315 2:06.60Evan Huang
28.86 58.96 1:31.37 2:06.60

WRAT 1316 2:07.92Ben Forte
28.31 58.11 1:30.73 2:07.92

RBY 1317 2:09.06Conor Doogan
29.71 59.77 1:33.03 2:09.06

CDOG 1318 2:11.06Kristian Adlianitski
30.55 1:03.79 1:37.81 2:11.06

RBY 1419 2:11.80John Zeveney
30.71 1:04.01 1:37.84 2:11.80

WRAT 1320 2:12.91Brendan Corneck
30.01 1:02.86 1:38.49 2:12.91

WRAT 1321 2:15.64Peter Meehan
31.27 1:05.61 1:41.23 2:15.64

SYS 1322 2:16.90Joey Gould
31.73 1:07.17 1:43.47 2:16.90

SYS 1323 2:17.17Sam Mayo
31.57 1:05.78 1:41.59 2:17.17

WRAT 1324 2:20.84Drew Andrade
31.55 1:07.60 1:45.17 2:20.84

GWYB 1325 2:22.15Hudson Bombery
32.27 1:09.23 2:22.15

LEHY 1426 2:25.19Alec Agosto
32.98 1:09.24 1:47.39 2:25.19

PSDY 1327 2:25.74William Moles
32.40 1:09.73 1:48.37 2:25.74

SYS 1328 2:26.01Lucas Espinosa
32.46 2:26.01

LEHY 1329 2:26.89Jackson Haught
32.42 1:09.52 1:49.63 2:26.89

SYS 1330 2:30.73Alex Hansen
33.63 1:12.71 1:52.65 2:30.73

SYS 1331 2:38.93Coleman Tandler
35.55 1:16.32 1:58.76 2:38.93

LEHY 1432 2:41.46Noah Ambrose
36.49 1:18.15 2:02.00 2:41.46

PSDY 14--- X1:58.07John Frankowski
26.85 56.76 1:28.32 1:58.07

Boys	13-14	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 141 54.44Ian Lee
26.16 54.44

UN 142 57.28Hethon Foster
26.66 57.28

RBY 133 57.30Gregory Lin
26.76 57.30

WRAT 144 59.28Riley Twiss
27.79 59.28

CDOG 135 59.43Kristofer Janney
27.99 59.43

RBY 146 59.49Nick Scaturo
27.78 59.49

CDOG 147 1:00.40Eddy Chen
28.38 1:00.40

RBY 148 1:00.61Aydin Gurudutt
27.30 1:00.61

RYWC 149 1:02.93Joey Sturino
29.52 1:02.93

CDOG 1310 1:03.49Mehdi Moumen
29.89 1:03.49

CDOG 1411 1:04.20Kenny Lagamao
30.13 1:04.20

RBY 1312 1:04.67Christian Carapucci
29.66 1:04.67

RBY 1313 1:07.26Jonathan Lalli
30.98 1:07.26

RYWC 1314 1:07.30Connor Weiss
31.25 1:07.30

CDOG 1315 1:07.43Alex Fang
30.79 1:07.43

UN 1416 1:07.93Dillon Gallo
32.21 1:07.93

GWYB 1317 1:13.37Quintin Hernandez
35.70 1:13.37

LEHY 1318 1:14.82Ryan Lieu
35.63 1:14.82

WRAT 1319 1:16.83Ben Forte
32.98 1:16.83

CDOG 1320 1:18.69Zackary Schnitzer
36.09 1:18.69

SYS 1321 1:21.14Alex Hansen
38.47 1:21.14
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Results

(Boys	13-14	100	Yard	Butterϐly)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS 1422 1:22.39RT Trotter
37.54 1:22.39

WRAT 14--- X1:01.16Jacob Lee
28.10 1:01.16

PSDY 14--- X1:01.19John Frankowski
28.31 1:01.19

UN 14--- DQPavlo Melnyk

Boys	13-14	200	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WRAT 131 2:04.84Parker Lenoce
27.00 59.58 1:36.76 2:04.84

CDOG 132 2:05.82Kristofer Janney
27.63 59.95 1:36.79 2:05.82

CDOG 143 2:09.97Eddy Chen
28.91 1:04.17 1:39.46 2:09.97

CDOG 134 2:11.78Jerick Lagamao
29.15 1:02.57 1:40.74 2:11.78

RBY 145 2:13.20Nick Scaturo
28.90 1:04.34 1:42.91 2:13.20

CDOG 136 2:13.71PJ Gauthier
29.26 1:04.60 1:43.57 2:13.71

RBY 137 2:16.42Charlie Rennard
28.36 1:05.27 1:46.72 2:16.42

CDOG 148 2:17.19Kenny Lagamao
30.03 1:04.43 1:45.04 2:17.19

CDOG 139 2:19.65Alexander Lee
30.56 1:06.98 1:47.41 2:19.65

UN 1410 2:20.26Dillon Gallo
30.72 1:06.99 1:49.67 2:20.26

RAYS 1411 2:21.08Matthew Whitaker
31.57 1:10.55 1:49.77 2:21.08

WRAT 1312 2:21.41Alex Ivanovich
31.47 1:07.35 1:47.78 2:21.41

CDOG 1313 2:22.88Mehdi Moumen
31.07 1:08.71 1:52.30 2:22.88

RBY 1314 2:26.33Jonathan Lalli
31.09 1:08.29 1:53.69 2:26.33

WRAT 1315 2:27.74Ben Forte
32.67 1:10.40 1:55.61 2:27.74

RAYS 1316 2:28.15Alexander LeClair
33.71 1:11.46 1:55.12 2:28.15

CDOG 1317 2:28.70Kristian Adlianitski
33.34 1:11.32 1:54.99 2:28.70

CDOG 1318 2:29.01Alex Fang
32.05 1:10.91 1:57.43 2:29.01

LEHY 1319 2:33.42Ryan Lieu
33.81 1:17.20 2:00.63 2:33.42

WRAT 1320 2:34.35Peter Meehan
35.06 1:14.88 2:00.65 2:34.35

LEHY 1321 2:35.33Connor Lieu
33.65 1:15.70 2:00.29 2:35.33

SYS 1422 2:36.39Aiden Cohen
30.85 1:11.04 2:02.98 2:36.39

RBY 1423 2:39.16Aydin Gurudutt
34.41 1:14.96 2:02.87 2:39.16

SYS 1324 2:40.95Sam Mayo
34.06 1:14.90 2:05.57 2:40.95

PSDY 1325 2:45.04William Moles
37.11 1:22.74 2:09.25 2:45.04

CDOG 1326 2:45.48Zackary Schnitzer
35.65 1:17.98 2:08.02 2:45.48

SYS 1327 2:50.80Coleman Tandler
39.90 1:25.78 2:14.50 2:50.80

SYS 1428 2:53.32RT Trotter
40.25 1:26.75 2:15.27 2:53.32

UN 14--- DQPavlo Melnyk
43.30 1:34.81 DQ

Boys	13-14	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:47.01CDOG
1) Jerick Lagamao 13 2) Eddy Chen 14
3) Kristofer Janney 13 4) PJ Gauthier 13

27.63 1:00.91 1:27.84 1:47.01
A2 1:50.24WRAT

1) Parker Lenoce 13 2) Alex Ivanovich 13
3) Riley Twiss 14 4) Ben Forte 13

26.91 56.75 1:23.11 1:50.24
B3 1:54.77CDOG

1) Kenny Lagamao 14 2) Alexander Lee 13
3) Silas Wang 13 4) Kristian Adlianitski 13

29.05 1:12.12 1:45.64 1:54.77
B4 2:04.24WRAT

1) Peter Meehan 13 2) David Sedrak 13
3) Max Mellick 13 4) Brendan Corneck 13

33.46 58.66 1:25.40 2:04.24
A5 2:06.84SYS

1) Lucas Espinosa 13 2) Evan Huang 13
3) Sam Mayo 13 4) Aiden Cohen 14

33.32 1:09.22 1:36.55 2:06.84
C6 2:06.86CDOG

1) Zackary Schnitzer 13 2) Alex Fang 13
3) Mehdi Moumen 13 4) Jordi Monreal 13

34.83 1:09.49 1:41.50 2:06.86
A7 2:16.15LEHY

1) Jackson Haught 13 2) Connor Lieu 13
3) Ryan Lieu 13 4) Alec Agosto 14

33.72 1:17.84 2:16.15
B8 2:21.21SYS

1) Alex Hansen 13 2) Coleman Tandler 13
3) Joey Gould 13 4) RT Trotter 14

Boys	15-18	25	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NCY 171 10.18Michael Kotlyar
NCY 162 10.21Patrick Colwell
NCY 173 10.36Jordon Jang
UN 154 10.77Derek Fantano
NCY 175 10.80Brian Harrell
NCY 166 10.81Bennett Ehret
NCY 187 10.90Jason Wu
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CT	APRVD	YMCA	Swim	&	Dive	Champs	2019,	Sanction	#:	A18-3

January	18-19,	2019	-	Westport,	CT
Results

(Boys	15-18	25	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

PSDY 178 10.93John Barsanti
NCY 17*9 10.97Sebastian Brice
NCY 17*9 10.97Richard Ettinger
NCY 1611 11.21Timmy Manzella
NCY 1512 11.23Grifϐin Trygg
NCY 1513 11.28Mikey Rivas
UN 1514 11.54Connor Coyne
UN 1615 11.60Daniel Kamen
NCY 1716 11.64Stephen Rivas
NCY 1617 11.82Patrick Widelski
BSY 1518 11.90Jesus Parra
NCY 1519 11.95Strider Bennett
NCY 1520 11.96Finn Regan
NCY 15*21 12.09Nickie Adl
NCY 17*21 12.09Aiden Murphy
NCY 1723 12.15Will Fannon
WRAT 17--- X10.24Austin Twiss
WRAT 17--- X10.27John McNab
WRAT 18--- X10.50Justin Lovro
WRAT 17--- X10.81Ethan Murray
WRAT 18--- X10.81Jake Ritz
WRAT 16--- X10.94Nick Lott
WRAT 17--- X11.09Andrew Yu
WRAT 15--- X11.15Jack Mocarski
WRAT 18--- X11.22Ryan Looney
PSDY 17--- X11.37Nolan Lovegrove
WRAT 15--- X11.87Nicolas Suarez
WRAT 15--- X13.14Emmett Adams

Boys	15-18	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NCY 161 21.95Patrick Colwell
NCY 172 23.04Michael Kotlyar
NCY 183 23.22Jason Wu
NCY 17*4 23.69Sebastian Brice
NCY 17*4 23.69Richard Ettinger
NCY 166 23.73Bennett Ehret
CDOG 177 24.02Chris Wu
NCY 168 24.44Timmy Manzella
NCY 159 25.55Strider Bennett
WRAT 1510 27.81Noah Liousϐi
BSY 1511 27.87Jesus Parra
RYWC 17--- X23.28Andrew Kulp
WRAT 17--- X23.29Austin Twiss
WRAT 18--- X23.35Jake Ritz
WRAT 15--- X23.61Emmett Adams
WRAT 15--- X23.85Jack Mocarski
WRAT 16--- X24.37Nick Lott
RYWC 15--- X24.55Chase Vesey
WRAT 17--- X24.62Andrew Yu
NCY 17--- XDQBrian Harrell

Boys	15-18	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 171 1:51.49Tyler Merritt
26.14 54.11 1:23.09 1:51.49

RYWC 182 1:52.67Spencer McLean
25.82 53.93 1:22.73 1:52.67

CDOG 173 1:55.67Brennan Carroll
27.08 56.07 1:26.02 1:55.67

RYWC 164 1:56.11Timothy Turnbull
26.84 56.18 1:26.09 1:56.11

PSDY 175 1:57.82John Barsanti
27.02 57.07 1:27.53 1:57.82

RYWC 166 1:58.66Christopher Roewer
27.32 57.13 1:27.73 1:58.66

NCY 157 1:59.22Mikey Rivas
27.33 57.11 1:27.99 1:59.22

UN 168 1:59.29Daniel Kamen
26.79 56.83 1:27.90 1:59.29

CDOG 159 2:00.04Hayden Curello
27.17 58.04 1:29.40 2:00.04

UN 1510 2:00.53Connor Coyne
27.39 58.17 1:29.90 2:00.53

RBY 1611 2:01.02Alessandro Barlotta
27.99 58.92 1:30.22 2:01.02

NCY 1712 2:03.55Aiden Murphy
27.89 59.05 1:31.19 2:03.55

NCY 1613 2:09.31Patrick Widelski
30.93 1:04.14 1:37.49 2:09.31

RYWC 1514 2:10.57Aiden Crossϐield
29.36 1:02.73 1:37.20 2:10.57

WRAT 17--- X1:46.97John McNab
25.40 52.87 1:19.99 1:46.97

WRAT 17--- X1:48.42Ethan Murray
25.32 52.62 1:20.36 1:48.42

WRAT 17--- X1:50.13Austin Twiss
25.59 53.22 1:21.71 1:50.13

RYWC 16--- X1:51.51Anthony Daccache
25.80 53.92 1:22.94 1:51.51

WRAT 15--- X1:51.93Emmett Adams
25.54 53.97 1:23.21 1:51.93

WRAT 16--- X1:52.90Nick Lott
26.51 55.26 1:24.28 1:52.90

WRAT 18--- X1:56.08Ryan Looney
26.70 56.01 1:26.36 1:56.08

WRAT 17--- X2:00.41Matthew Torres
29.00 59.17 1:30.16 2:00.41

WRAT 17--- X2:01.39Alec Keblish
28.74 1:00.27 1:30.99 2:01.39

PSDY 17--- X2:04.90Nolan Lovegrove
27.47 58.87 1:31.69 2:04.90

WRAT 16--- X2:11.85Brian Campbell
28.92 1:02.55 1:37.20 2:11.85
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CT	APRVD	YMCA	Swim	&	Dive	Champs	2019,	Sanction	#:	A18-3

January	18-19,	2019	-	Westport,	CT
Results

Boys	15-18	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 171 54.59Chris Wu
26.69 54.59

UN 152 55.70Derek Fantano
27.40 55.70

CDOG 173 59.51Tyler Merritt
29.27 59.51

PSDY 174 1:00.24John Barsanti
29.62 1:00.24

RYWC 165 1:00.65Christopher Roewer
29.72 1:00.65

RBY 166 1:00.93Alessandro Barlotta
29.60 1:00.93

NCY 157 1:03.89Mikey Rivas
31.32 1:03.89

UN 168 1:05.04Daniel Kamen
31.18 1:05.04

NCY 159 1:05.88Finn Regan
31.86 1:05.88

RYWC 1510 1:06.77Aiden Crossϐield
32.95 1:06.77

BSY 1511 1:14.20Jesus Parra
37.01 1:14.20

WRAT 16--- X59.90Nick Lott
28.85 59.90

WRAT 17--- X1:00.11Ethan Murray
29.36 1:00.11

WRAT 18--- X1:00.11Ryan Looney
30.00 1:00.11

PSDY 17--- X1:03.23Nolan Lovegrove
30.91 1:03.23

WRAT 16--- X1:06.50Brian Campbell
31.05 1:06.50

Boys	15-18	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 18*1 1:03.68Lucas Racevicius
31.16 1:03.68

NCY 16*1 1:03.68Patrick Colwell
30.49 1:03.68

NCY 173 1:06.48Richard Ettinger
31.81 1:06.48

NCY 164 1:08.45Timmy Manzella
32.49 1:08.45

NCY 165 1:08.61Bennett Ehret
32.88 1:08.61

UN 156 1:08.89Connor Coyne
32.32 1:08.89

UN 167 1:09.64Egan Rothrock
33.40 1:09.64

NCY 188 1:11.17Jason Wu
34.03 1:11.17

NCY 159 1:12.25Grifϐin Trygg
34.07 1:12.25

WRAT 1510 1:12.51Noah Liousϐi
34.83 1:12.51

NCY 1711 1:13.16Stephen Rivas
34.72 1:13.16

NCY 1512 1:19.69Finn Regan
38.35 1:19.69

NCY 1713 1:22.96Aiden Murphy
38.47 1:22.96

WRAT 17--- X1:03.70John McNab
30.47 1:03.70

WRAT 15--- X1:05.83Jack Mocarski
31.32 1:05.83

Boys	15-18	200	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 181 2:00.22Lucas Racevicius
26.60 56.67 1:32.26 2:00.22

UN 152 2:04.96Derek Fantano
26.28 57.85 1:36.10 2:04.96

CDOG 173 2:09.69Tyler Merritt
29.01 1:01.43 1:40.52 2:09.69

CDOG 174 2:13.46Brennan Carroll
28.04 1:03.38 1:42.61 2:13.46

UN 165 2:19.05Egan Rothrock
30.14 1:06.10 1:45.81 2:19.05

CDOG 156 2:20.30Hayden Curello
30.09 1:07.61 1:49.33 2:20.30

RBY 167 2:21.19Alessandro Barlotta
30.25 1:04.38 1:49.21 2:21.19

NCY 178 2:23.08Will Fannon
30.68 1:06.74 1:51.23 2:23.08

NCY 159 2:24.24Nickie Adl
32.19 1:06.84 1:54.44 2:24.24

WRAT 17--- X2:03.72Austin Twiss
25.65 57.31 1:35.98 2:03.72

WRAT 18--- X2:03.72Jake Ritz
27.89 59.75 1:36.89 2:03.72

WRAT 17--- X2:06.46John McNab
28.07 1:01.73 1:38.60 2:06.46

WRAT 18--- X2:08.12Justin Lovro
26.88 1:00.28 1:38.86 2:08.12

WRAT 15--- X2:08.26Jack Mocarski
28.03 1:02.42 1:39.84 2:08.26

RYWC 17--- X2:09.27Andrew Kulp
27.43 59.67 1:39.39 2:09.27

WRAT 15--- X2:19.65Nicolas Suarez
30.18 1:06.56 1:46.76 2:19.65

Boys	15-18	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:41.95CDOG
1) Lucas Racevicius 18 2) Chris Wu 17
3) Brennan Carroll 17 4) Tyler Merritt 17

24.70 53.36 1:18.89 1:41.95
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January	18-19,	2019	-	Westport,	CT
Results

Boys	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 171 50.32Chris Wu
24.80 50.32

UN 152 51.62Derek Fantano
25.25 51.62

NCY 143 52.27Ben Madan
25.60 52.27

RYWC 164 52.42Timothy Turnbull
25.70 52.42

NCY 175 53.05Brian Harrell
25.19 53.05

PSDY 176 53.16John Barsanti
25.82 53.16

RYWC 167 55.28Christopher Roewer
26.71 55.28

NCY 138 56.42John Rosseel
27.42 56.42

NCY 139 57.79Jaden Jang
27.81 57.79

NCY 1410 57.87Sumner Pellegrini de Pau
28.02 57.87

NCY 1311 58.45Jeff Nagle
28.39 58.45

NCY 1412 59.89Luke Nardella
RYWC 1513 1:00.26Aiden Crossϐield

28.85 1:00.26
VSYM 1414 1:02.03Connor Levy

30.18 1:02.03
BSY 1515 1:02.23Jesus Parra

29.91 1:02.23
WRAT 17--- X51.03Ethan Murray

24.92 51.03
WRAT 15--- X51.55Emmett Adams

24.86 51.55
WRAT 17--- X52.12Andrew Yu

25.35 52.12
RYWC 15--- X52.92Chase Vesey

26.07 52.92
WRAT 18--- X53.06Ryan Looney

25.74 53.06
WRAT 18--- X53.66Justin Lovro

25.08 53.66
WRAT 15--- X56.00Nicolas Suarez

27.10 56.00
PSDY 17--- X56.88Nolan Lovegrove

27.16 56.88

Boys	500	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WRAT 131 4:59.47Parker Lenoce
26.20 55.51 1:26.03 1:56.77

2:27.67 2:57.80 3:27.98 3:58.48
4:29.35 4:59.47

WRAT 142 5:06.95Riley Twiss
27.43 57.71 1:29.16 2:00.78

2:31.64 3:03.04 3:34.53 4:06.04
4:37.06 5:06.95

RAYS 143 5:23.72Matthew Whitaker
28.68 1:01.12 1:34.17 2:07.23

2:40.50 3:13.83 3:46.91 4:20.50
4:53.10 5:23.72

PSDY 174 5:25.09John Barsanti
28.30 59.79 1:31.78 2:04.24

2:37.33 3:10.66 3:44.68 4:18.36
4:52.03 5:25.09

WRAT 135 5:31.35Max Mellick
28.36 1:00.82 1:34.53 2:08.25

2:42.28 3:17.06 3:51.26 4:25.66
4:59.71 5:31.35

WRAT 136 5:35.64Alex Ivanovich
29.27 1:01.29 1:34.86 2:08.80

2:42.89 3:17.24 3:52.27 4:27.04
5:01.87 5:35.64

WRAT 137 5:45.19Ben Forte
29.15 1:02.22 1:36.44 2:10.77

2:45.52 3:21.06 3:57.18 4:33.58
5:09.72 5:45.19

RAYS 138 5:49.04Alexander LeClair
30.47 1:04.07 1:39.54 2:14.81

2:50.55 3:26.53 4:02.71 4:39.35
5:15.20 5:49.04

CDOG 139 5:51.22Kristian Adlianitski
31.23 1:05.82 1:41.33 2:17.16

2:52.76 3:28.86 4:04.75 4:40.59
5:16.87 5:51.22

WRAT 1310 6:00.65Brendan Corneck
29.74 1:04.56 1:40.73 2:16.84

2:54.26 3:30.33 4:08.21 4:46.18
6:00.65

WRAT 1311 6:04.89Peter Meehan
32.28 1:08.46 1:45.46 2:23.20

3:00.44 3:37.72 4:15.11 4:52.45
5:29.84 6:04.89

WRAT 16--- X5:07.04Nick Lott
26.79 56.11 1:26.62 1:57.83

2:29.16 3:00.77 3:32.52 4:04.53
4:36.64 5:07.04

WRAT 18--- X5:12.63Ryan Looney
27.02 57.29 1:29.11 2:01.43

2:33.73 3:06.25 3:38.68 4:11.01
4:42.72 5:12.63

WRAT 14--- X5:16.29Kenny Clark
28.39 1:00.30 1:32.54 2:04.59

2:37.06 3:09.29 3:41.56 4:13.39
4:45.47 5:16.29

PSDY 14--- X5:16.50John Frankowski
27.38 58.34 1:30.43 2:02.80

2:35.71 3:08.56 3:41.23 4:13.63
4:45.99 5:16.50
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Results

(Boys	500	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

PSDY 17--- X5:32.16Nolan Lovegrove
27.94 1:00.62 1:34.40 2:08.05

2:42.28 3:16.46 3:50.81 4:24.99
4:58.67 5:32.16

WRAT 16--- X6:03.98Brian Campbell
30.19 1:04.55 1:41.10 2:17.44

2:55.08 3:32.06 4:10.25 4:49.51
5:26.90 6:03.98

Boys	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WRAT 131 27.54Parker Lenoce
WRAT 142 28.43Riley Twiss
VSYM 143 33.91Connor Levy
WRAT 134 34.38Peter Meehan
VSYM 135 34.65James Nguyen
WRAT 136 35.42Brendan Corneck
SYS 137 44.47Isaiah Braddock
WRAT 17--- X25.16Austin Twiss
PSDY 14--- X27.33John Frankowski
WRAT 16--- X27.64Nick Lott
WRAT 18--- X28.21Ryan Looney
PSDY 17--- X28.59Nolan Lovegrove
WRAT 14--- X29.05Hugh Hutchinson
WRAT 17--- X31.27Matthew Torres
WRAT 14--- X31.29Kenny Clark
WRAT 15--- X31.61Nicolas Suarez
WRAT 16--- X36.22John Casey
WRAT 16--- XDQBrian Campbell

Boys	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WRAT 131 58.01Parker Lenoce
28.16 58.01

CDOG 132 1:03.14PJ Gauthier
30.82 1:03.14

WRAT 133 1:03.39Max Mellick
31.01 1:03.39

PSDY 134 1:03.43Alex Khilko
12.68 1:03.43

RAYS 135 1:04.23Alexander LeClair
13.46 1:04.23

CDOG 136 1:05.07Alexander Lee
31.54 1:05.07

SYS 137 1:05.33Evan Huang
32.06 1:05.33

RBY 138 1:06.96Jonathan Lalli
32.14 1:06.96

RAYS 149 1:08.20Davis Kroll
14.56 1:08.20

SYS 1410 1:09.58Aiden Cohen
33.44 1:09.58

VSYM 1411 1:11.73Connor Levy
16.46 1:11.73

WRAT 1312 1:11.78Peter Meehan
35.26 1:11.78

CDOG 1313 1:12.53Jordi Monreal
16.75 1:12.53

SYS 1314 1:12.57Lucas Espinosa
RBY 1315 1:13.81Conor Doogan

17.86 1:13.81
WRAT 1316 1:14.08David Sedrak

35.97 1:14.08
WRAT 1317 1:14.46Brendan Corneck

37.06 1:14.46
RAYS 1318 1:15.64Matthew Niro

36.19 1:15.64
SYS 1319 1:16.26Sam Mayo

37.67 1:16.26
WRAT 1320 1:16.99Drew Andrade

37.64 1:16.99
GWYB 1321 1:19.31Hudson Bombery

38.24 1:19.31
RYWC 1422 1:24.87Jordi Padros
SYS 1323 1:36.03Isaiah Braddock
WRAT 1324 1:36.10Michael Belpedio
WRAT 14--- X1:07.31Kenny Clark

13.99 1:07.31
WRAT 14--- DQRiley Twiss

29.25 DQ

Boys	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

PSDY 171 29.69John Barsanti
PSDY 132 31.32Alex Khilko
RAYS 143 31.84Matthew Whitaker
WRAT 154 33.81Noah Liousϐi
WRAT 135 34.11Alex Ivanovich
RAYS 136 34.16Alexander LeClair
WRAT 137 36.24Ben Forte
VSYM 148 39.45Connor Levy
VSYM 139 40.12James Nguyen
WRAT 17--- X28.70Alec Keblish
WRAT 17--- X28.95Andrew Yu
WRAT 17--- X29.06Richard Nolan
WRAT 17--- X30.10John McNab
WRAT 15--- X34.16Nicolas Suarez
WRAT 16--- X36.41John Casey
WRAT 17--- X39.78Matthew Torres
SYS 13--- DQIsaiah Braddock

Boys	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RBY 131 1:04.67Gregory Lin
30.53 1:04.67

GWYB 142 1:05.67Nathan Stellmach
30.80 1:05.67

PSDY 133 1:08.20Alex Khilko
32.91 1:08.20

CDOG 134 1:08.39Silas Wang
32.60 1:08.39
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Results

(Boys	100	Yard	Breaststroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RAYS 145 1:08.92Matthew Whitaker
32.51 1:08.92

CDOG 136 1:09.16Jerick Lagamao
33.27 1:09.16

RYWC 147 1:12.61Joey Sturino
34.48 1:12.61

WRAT 138 1:13.35Alex Ivanovich
34.02 1:13.35

RAYS 139 1:13.41Alexander LeClair
35.30 1:13.41

SYS 1310 1:16.65Evan Huang
37.35 1:16.65

RBY 1311 1:20.58Conor Doogan
38.34 1:20.58

WRAT 1312 1:24.47David Sedrak
39.60 1:24.47

SYS 1313 1:28.35Coleman Tandler
41.90 1:28.35

SYS 1314 1:29.57Lucas Espinosa
42.87 1:29.57

WRAT 1315 1:30.29Drew Andrade
42.87 1:30.29

WRAT 1316 1:32.35Michael Belpedio
44.63 1:32.35

UN 1417 1:34.41Pavlo Melnyk
44.79 1:34.41

WRAT 14--- X1:09.30Jacob Lee
32.06 1:09.30

Boys	50	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WRAT 131 28.38Max Mellick
WRAT 152 30.02Noah Liousϐi
VSYM 143 30.87Connor Levy
VSYM 134 32.69James Nguyen
SYS 135 40.79Isaiah Braddock
WRAT 18--- X24.85Justin Lovro
WRAT 17--- X25.07Ethan Murray
WRAT 14--- X27.51Jacob Lee
WRAT 15--- X28.80Nicolas Suarez
WRAT 17--- X31.74Matthew Torres
WRAT 16--- X31.97John Casey

Boys	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 181 55.26Lucas Racevicius
25.57 55.26

WRAT 172 55.56Richard Nolan
25.97 55.56

RYWC 163 56.05Timothy Turnbull
26.91 56.05

CDOG 174 58.74Brennan Carroll
27.88 58.74

NCY 175 59.88Stephen Rivas
27.58 59.88

CDOG 156 1:01.32Hayden Curello
28.74 1:01.32

UN 157 1:01.47Connor Coyne
27.97 1:01.47

NCY 148 1:01.62Ben Madan
28.77 1:01.62

UN 169 1:01.65Daniel Kamen
28.95 1:01.65

NCY 1710 1:01.66Jordon Jang
27.64 1:01.66

UN 1611 1:02.18Egan Rothrock
28.66 1:02.18

NCY 1512 1:02.42Strider Bennett
28.67 1:02.42

NCY 1513 1:02.43Grifϐin Trygg
28.53 1:02.43

NCY 1314 1:03.56John Rosseel
30.07 1:03.56

NCY 1315 1:05.66Jeff Nagle
30.91 1:05.66

NCY 1416 1:05.69Sumner Pellegrini de Pau
30.27 1:05.69

NCY 1517 1:06.89Nickie Adl
31.53 1:06.89

NCY 1318 1:07.50Jaden Jang
31.15 1:07.50

NCY 1419 1:07.68Luke Nardella
32.19 1:07.68

VSYM 1420 1:09.83Connor Levy
33.64 1:09.83

RYWC 17--- X56.13Andrew Kulp
26.13 56.13

WRAT 18--- X56.47Justin Lovro
25.91 56.47

WRAT 18--- X56.95Jake Ritz
26.86 56.95

WRAT 17--- X57.85Andrew Yu
26.59 57.85

RYWC 15--- X58.07Chase Vesey
27.42 58.07

WRAT 15--- X1:05.25Nicolas Suarez
30.63 1:05.25

NCY 17--- XDQWill Fannon
30.55 DQ

Boys	400	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

PSDY 131 4:36.22Alex Khilko
30.86 1:05.46 1:42.05 2:17.44

2:55.39 3:32.28 4:05.53 4:36.22
WRAT 17--- X4:13.98Richard Nolan

27.43 58.60 1:31.45 2:04.61
2:38.58 3:13.97 3:44.60 4:13.98

WRAT 17--- X4:24.47Ethan Murray
27.18 57.91 1:32.64 2:06.30

2:44.46 3:23.72 3:54.93 4:24.47



CT Swimming-Results ONLY HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 2:21 PM  2/4/2019  Page 22
CT	APRVD	YMCA	Swim	&	Dive	Champs	2019,	Sanction	#:	A18-3

January	18-19,	2019	-	Westport,	CT
Results

(Boys	400	Yard	IM)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WRAT 17--- X4:27.04John McNab
29.27 1:03.60 1:39.59 2:13.35

2:51.50 3:29.29 3:58.99 4:27.04
WRAT 18--- X4:30.69Justin Lovro

27.54 1:00.37 1:36.29 2:11.56
2:50.69 3:29.56 4:00.21 4:30.69

WRAT 17--- X4:30.70Andrew Yu
28.56 1:03.32 1:39.72 2:14.96

2:53.04 3:31.10 4:02.60 4:30.70
WRAT 17--- X4:32.76Austin Twiss

27.20 58.71 1:32.86 2:06.44
2:47.17 3:28.05 4:00.76 4:32.76

WRAT 14--- X4:44.78Jacob Lee
29.29 1:04.18 1:41.01 2:18.16

2:57.95 3:39.84 4:12.52 4:44.78
WRAT 14--- X4:48.78Hugh Hutchinson

30.84 1:08.34 1:43.98 2:18.16
3:00.58 3:42.98 4:16.72 4:48.78

WRAT 17--- X4:55.61Alec Keblish
29.71 1:05.57 1:44.98 2:25.10

3:04.11 3:46.01 4:21.58 4:55.61


